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Technische Daten

Werkzeugtyp Schaftwerkzeuge

Für Werkzeugdurchmesser 3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

7 mm

8 mm

9 mm

10 mm

11 mm

12 mm

Beschichtungsablauf Vorbehandlung

Prozessschritt Chargierung

Beschichtungsanlage CC800® HiPIMS

CC800® ML

CC800® XL

Ausbaustufe Custom

Sinox

Flex

Stand 12.12.2024, technische Änderungen vorbehalten
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